
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 
September  – October 2022 

 
 
Sep. 3 (Aug. 21), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Sep. 4 (Aug. 22), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Sep. 10 (Aug. 28), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Beheading of St. John the Baptist 
Sep. 11 (Aug. 29), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours, Divine Liturgy and moleben for the start of the new school year.  
 
Sep. 17 (4), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Sep. 18 (5), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Sep. 20 (7), Tue.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Nativity of the Mother of God 
Sep. 21 (8), Wed.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Sep. 24 (11), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Sep. 25 (12), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy. Parish Picnic. 
 
Sep. 26 (13), Mon.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil with the bringing out of the Cross. Elevation of the Cross 
Sep. 27 (14), Tue.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Oct. 1 (Sep. 18), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Oct. 2 (Sep. 19), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Oct. 8 (Sep. 25), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. John the Evangelist 
Oct. 9 (Sep. 26), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Oct. 13 (Sep. 30), Thu.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Protection of the Mother of God 
Oct. 14 (1), Fri.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy. (Feast Day of our Sisterhood) 
 
Oct. 15 (2), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Oct. 16 (3), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Oct. 22 (9), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Seventh Ecumenical Council, Optina Elders 
Oct. 23 (10), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Oct. 29 (16), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Andrew of Crete 
Oct. 30 (17), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Oct. 31 (18), Mon.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. John of Kronstadt 
Nov. 1 (Oct. 19), Tue.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 


